Number of
downloaded
EXE
installation
files
786
549
266
217
162
112
112
102
97
94
86
86
82
80
60
58
54
49
45
41
37
36
35
35
34
28
25
22
21
20
20
19
17
17
17
16
15
15

Some of the companies - end users -

that have downloaded our software programs in 2020

by IP addresses of Companies

IP address

5.2.192.229:
193.226.177.45:
180.250.12.10:
82.80.249.192
35.239.58.193
193.99.145.162:
108.161.128.117
82.80.249.158
199.101.132.53:
193.9.21.143
52.78.126.99
69.164.111.198
163.172.138.244
95.217.220.206
52.188.113.224
74.117.179.72
52.188.203.204
52.160.102.111
118.103.238.120
138.91.225.174
39.190.139.32
5.189.184.58
216.18.204.153:
193.99.145.162
103.216.214.71:
104.131.138.121
52.186.153.97
176.115.240.23
165.56.182.45
13.92.127.51
39.52.20.79
185.64.135.248
85.84.40.95:
157.56.160.42
65.154.226.109:
96.37.51.71
36.110.211.69
161.69.99.11

This statistics is based on 39 randomly chosen log files

Company name

RCS & RDS SA

GTS Telecom SRL

PT TELKOM INDONESIA
Bezeq International

Google LL.C

Heise Medien GmbH
TekTonic

Bezeq International

WZ Communications Inc
Optimus IT d.o.o.

Amazon Technologies Inc
SunGard Availability Services LP
Online S.A.S.

Microsoft Corporation
Webezilla Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Connect Communications
Microsoft Corporation

China Mobile Communications Co.

Contabo GmbH

WHMSecure

Verizon Deutschland GmbH
Vortex Netsol

DigitalOcean, LLC

Microsoft Corporation

Netsystem Sp. z o.0.

Zambia Telecommunications Co. Ltd

Microsoft Corporation
Pakistan Telecommuication company Ltd

Reversing Labs International GmbH
Euskaltel S.A.

Microsoft Corporation

Palo Alto Networks

Charter Communications

ChinaNet Zhejiang Province Network
McAfee

Country

Roumania
Roumania
INDONESIA
Israel
USA
Germany
USA
Israel
USA
Slovenija
South Korea
USA
France
Finland
USA
USA
USA
USA
Pakistan
USA
China
Germany
USA
Germany
India
USA
USA
Poland
Zambia
USA
Pakistan
Croatia
spain
USA
USA
USA
China
USA
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82.102.20.170:
36.110.211.66
195.181.170.243
85.84.47.150
185.77.248.3
156.146.34.65
13.68.228.114
183.92.251.20
68.183.245.118
185.216.34.237
138.91.253.138
212.102.49.251
45.133.180.94:
77.111.246.14
156.146.60.129
198.16.74.44
89.187.177.91
197.149.27.14
67.137.36.66
68.183.55.32
87.115.231.228
156.146.41.129:
157.230.194.216
23.92.127.10
185.86.106.163
117.50.101.161
212.102.53.129:
212.102.39.1
86.105.25.75
115.89.74.126
176.28.55.251
143.244.43.91
172.98.92.194
106.75.57
65.155.30.101:
194.110.114.71:
185.86.106.162
178.175.129.41
91.90.123.102
89.26.241.130:
46.246.3.254
46.246.3.253
85.84.41.20
45.12.220.205
113.9.197.113
52.17.54.30
85.84.46.55
125.23.168.41
194.187.249.42
217.138.205.106

Venus Business Communications Ltd
ChinaNet Zhejiang Province Network
DataCamp Limited

Fixed Line ISP, Mobile ISP
NET-STYLE ATARIM LTD
Datacamp Ltd.

Microsoft Corporation

China Unicom Hubei Province Network
DigitalOcean, LL.C

M247 Ltd

Microsoft Corporation

Datacamp Limited

M247

HERN Labs AB

Datacamp Limited

Data Center

Datacamp Limited

Data Telecom Service

Integra Telecom

DigitalOcean, LL.C

British Telecommunications PLC
Data Center

DigitalOcean, LL.C

Inter Connects Inc

Obenetwork AB

China Unicom Beijing
DataCamp Limited

DataCamp Limited

m247.com

LG DACOM Corporation

Host Europe GmbH

Total Server Solutions L.L.C.
Guangdong Mobile Communic. Co.Ltd.
Palo Alto Networks

M247 Ltd Warsaw
Obenetwork AB

L.C.S. Trabia-Network S.R.L.
Izo Data Network SRL

Oni Telecom

Data Center

GleSYS AB

Euskaltel S.A.

M247 Ltd Stockholm

China Unicom Heilongjiang Network

Amazon Data Services Ireland Limited

Euskaltel

Bharti Airtel Ltd
M247 Ltd

M247 Ltd

Danmark
China
Germany
Spain
Israel

UK

USA
China
USA
Austria
USA
Spain
Mexico
Norway
Austria
Netherlands
USA
Madagascar
USA
USA
Great Britain
Italy

USA
Ireland
Sweden
China

UK

UK
Roumania
South Korea
Germany
USA
Canada
China
USA
Poland
Sweden
Moldova
Romania
Portugal
Sweden
Sweden
Spain
Sweden
China
Ireland
Spain
India
France
Austria
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207.102.138.19
192.142.165.164
188.241.178.41
143.244.54.1

217.138.209.242:

216.18.204.131
212.102.37.243
160.202.72.205
37.120.208.70
34.195.164.78
204.13.201.138
195.181.170.232
195.246.120.112
185.210.218.98
173.244.36.9
167.172.10.45
154.3.40.211
139.224.37.83
23.92.127.50
13.88.30.150
212.102.57.131
212.102.52.101
212.102.37.240
154.3.40.111
196.244.191.122
204.101.161.159
45.12.220.229
194.99.104.28
89.238.154.166
104.45.226.34
23.100.20.82
85.84.41.59
185.77.248.31
82.129.66.82
82.102.21.214
70.42.131.189
68.183.250.75
66.198.83.46
62.149.20.22
62.149.20.10
46.183.218.152
43.250.207.92
41.205.90.23
185.158.115.181
156.146.63.65
156.146.63.1
156.146.57.38
139.167.221.51
106.75.13.4
43.250.205.182

Telus Communications

Wancom (Pvt) Ltd.
M247-LTD-Dublin-Network
DataCamp Limited

M247 LTD Warsaw Infrastructure
Google LL.C

Datacamp Limited

QuickPacket, LLC

Secure Data Systems SRL
Amazon Technologies Inc.
Trustwave Holdings, Inc.
Datacamp Limited

GleSYS Internet Services AB
M247 Ltd

Performive

Digital Ocean

COGENT-174

Aliyun Computing Co.,LTD
CachedNet LLC
MICROSOFT-CORP-MSN-AS-BLOCK
Datacamp Limited

Momax Network S.r.1.

Datacamp Limited

COGENT-174

Parrukatu 2

Fortinet Technologies

M247 LTD

M247 Ltd

M247 Ltd

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Euskaltel S.A.

Netstyle A. Ltd

Cogent Communications

Venus Business Communications Limited
Palo Alto Networks

Digital Ocean

Tata Communications Ltd.
7heaven LLC

7heaven LLC

DataClub S.A.

Wholesale Services Provider, ServersAustralia
African Network Information Center
IP SERVER LLC

DataCamp Limited

DataCamp Limited

DataCamp Limited

Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited
ISPChina Unicom Beijing

Srvers Australia Pty Ltd

Canada
South Africa
Ireland
Romania
Poland
France
Holland
USA
Singapore
USA

USA
Germany
Sweden
Romania
USA

USA
Canada
China
Ireland
USA
Germany
Italy
Switzerland
Canada
Finland
USA
Sweden
Spain
Great Britain
USA

USA

Spain

Israel

USA, Switzerland
Italy

USA

USA
Canada
Ukraine
Ukraine
Belize

New Zealand
Cameroon
Russia

UK

France
Singapore
India

China
Australia
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103.208.220.131
117.50.19.93
173.244.36.20
185.210.219.156
185.77.248.6
196.52.10.19
37.120.208.66
5.90.204.243
65.154.226.100
83.31.198.32
89.26.241.86
87.115.231.170
85.84.41.193
85.206.165.172
85.206.165.101
82.102.27.75
82.102.21.211
77.81.142.101
66.102.6.82
66.102.6.80
65.154.226.220
64.233.172.74
64.233.172.70
46.183.218.146
45.133.193.72
43.250.207.21
221.121.146.203
212.102.57.138
212.102.36.166
210.126.23.20
204.13.201.139
190.106.134.92
188.126.94.34
188.126.89.4
185.77.248.5
185.230.125.46
185.210.218.99
184.170.242.192
156.146.56.193
143.244.43.151
120.232.150.110
107.178.194.17
107.178.194.10
103.226.84.251
103.13.102.1
103.208.220.134
147.147.220.87
159.65.210.36
173.244.36.27
185.210.218.101

Total Server Solutions L.L.C.

China Unicom Beijing

North American Cable TVand Internet LCC
M?247 Europe SRL

NET-STYLE ATARIM LTD

LogicWeb Inc

M247 LTD Singapore

Vodafone

Palo Alto Networks

Orange Polska Spolka Akcyjna

Japan
China
USA
Austria
Israel
Mexico
Singapore
Italy

USA
Poland
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185.216.34.230
185.230.124.54
185.77.248.5
194.99.104.26
204.13.201.139
35.187.132.105
37.120.208.67
37.120.208.80
45.12.220.195
65.154.226.220
67.222.39.68
82.102.21.213
85.84.40.56
89.238.154.24
66.102.6.81
65.154.226.165
65.154.226.100
46.28.105.61
46.183.217.34
45.133.193.71
43.250.205.93
43.250.205.59
37.120.208.67
37.120.193.231
36.128.131.109
23.92.127.66
23.92.127.2
205.169.39.53
205.169.39.18
205.169.39.13
196.244.191.138
195.189.155.4
194.99.104.26
194.187.249.40
193.56.252.250
193.56.252.231
193.56.252.210
190.106.134.91
185.77.248.4
185.230.125.51
185.216.34.230
185.210.218.100
185.156.172.122
185.128.25.158
184.170.241.194
172.98.67.90
172.98.67.89
172.98.67.3
168.181.14.212
157.33.185.59
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156.146.34.1
150.143.151.215
147.147.220.28
134.209.128.89
107.178.194.18
104.218.48.253
107.170.203.13
107.189.10.254
115.97.26.16
129.0.76.10
134.209.142.35
159.65.166.161
162.219.176.42
172.98.67.38
172.98.67.76
173.244.36.19
185.128.25.158
185.156.175.94
185.253.97.228
185.77.248.4
195.181.175.111
196.244.191.42
196.52.10.29
204.13.201.138
221.121.152.215
23.92.127.2
27.4.127.22
34.195.164.78
37.120.208.70
5.165.8.101
5.3.187.57
54.187.98.252
68.183.241.134
82.102.21.215
83.31.198.30
86.105.25.69
93.103.224.121
92.223.89.101
91.90.123.101
82.102.27.74
82.102.27.117
82.102.24.174
82.102.20.175
82.102.20.167
77.243.191.20
77.243.191.19
74.125.212.134
73.159.72.53
66.102.8.104
66.102.8.102
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66.102.6.112
64.233.172.72
52.188.165.168
5.253.206.114
5.253.204.131
46.183.218.151
43.250.205.151
37.120.193.232
35.187.132.201
34.227.199.200
34.219.41.34
221.121.145.137
216.18.204.216
212.102.52.134
205.169.39.36
198.251.89.80
196.244.191.26
195.246.120.131
195.181.170.225
194.187.249.46
194.187.249.178
193.37.254.91
185.77.248.22
185.77.248.2
185.253.97.226
185.244.214.196
185.244.214.195
185.220.70.173
185.220.70.163
185.191.171.13
184.170.241.130
184.170.241.102
184.170.241.102
178.128.140.117
176.28.55.251
173.244.36.48
173.244.36.13
172.98.67.74
159.89.33.54
159.89.191.248
159.89.181.182
159.65.166.238
159.65.166.179
156.146.41.193
144.91.70.15
143.244.39.31
138.68.84.122
107.178.194.8
107.178.194.16
107.170.203.13
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104.42.236.5
103.13.102.113
1.186.123.199
103.13.102.113
107.189.10.216
107.189.10.221
114.119.156.11
116.198.10.11
117.50.81.137
128.72.7.12
129.204.129.143
129.204.161.135
144.172.71.182
154.126.11.210
162.219.176.26
167.172.11.117
167.172.14.8
174.138.115.170
178.140.52.201
18.230.129.151
18.237.212.189
183.192.164.85
185.17.207.26
185.212.171.135
185.212.171.137
185.216.34.232
185.216.34.238
185.220.100.254
185.220.101.20
185.220.70.131
185.220.70.144
185.220.70.153
185.220.70.155
185.220.70.163
185.230.125.36
185.230.125.46
185.230.125.51
185.77.248.7
194.187.249.53
194.99.104.30
196.244.191.106
196.244.191.138
196.251.250.146
196.52.10.26
196.52.10.9
199.249.230.116
204.13.201.137
209.141.41.103
216.18.204.140
217.138.205.201
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217.138.217.57
217.138.254.59
217.182.173.13
221.121.145.135
23.129.64.193
23.92.127.66
27.5.58.206
34.227.199.200
35.187.132.103
35.187.132.107
35.187.132.11
35.187.132.111
35.187.132.9
37.120.208.74
40.76.192.74
40.77.189.237
45.41.132.29
45.56.143.2
46.165.245.154
46.28.105.61
47.254.35.11
47.254.35.118
5.3.156.56
54.186.117.234
54.187.39.31
54.188.33.14
54.94.22.50
60.243.68.56
66.102.8.104
66.102.8.229
66.249.83.22
66.249.88.170
66.249.88.172
73.159.72.22
82.102.20.163
82.102.21.216
82.102.24.162
82.102.24.251
82.102.27.51
82.102.27.75
82.102.27.78
84.17.42.43
89.208.29.242
89.238.137.37
89.238.150.6
89.238.154.175
89.238.154.227
89.238.154.229
94.176.148.35
94.180.130.59
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94.180.143.250
95.26.253.234
64.233.172.44
62.149.20.61
62.149.20.40
62.149.20.21
60.243.42.113
60.243.10.41
60.243.35.146
54.94.88.91
54.233.84.162
54.245.198.68
54.190.127.32
54.233.178.121
52.41.162.153
45.86.202.5
46.229.168.143
46.229.168.141
46.229.168.140
40.77.190.90
40.77.188.51
40.77.189.25
40.77.189.195
40.77.188.172
40.77.202.157
40.77.189.156
40.121.167.205
36.110.211.5
36.110.211.3
35.243.23.75
35.243.23.71
35.243.23.139
35.168.228.214
35.243.23.135
35.161.34.106
35.187.132.203
35.187.132.199
35.163.121.1
34.222.21.81
34.83.154.172
31.14.252.114
31.171.154.114
27.5.111.210



